eGeorgel

215 Morton Street
Mail to: 310 Morton Street

PMB Suite C

|
Est.1945

Richmond, Texas 77469

March 2, 2016

Honorable Robert E. Hebert
County Judge

Fort Bend County, Texas
401 Jackson St.

Richmond, Texas 77469

Re: 2016 Ad Valorem Tax Exemption Application for Historic
Site Exemption - The George Ranch Historical Park

Dear Judge Hebert:

Enclosed please find the 2016 Historic Site Exemption Application for
The George Ranch Historical Park, along with an acreage description.

Thank you very much for your consideration in this matter, and should
you have questions, please feel free to give me a call.

Very truly yours,

THE GEORGE FOUNDATION
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Sandra G. Thompson
Chief Financial Officer

Enclosure

cc:  Roger Adamson, Chief Executive Officer
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The George Foundation
Attachment to Form 50-122
Application for Historic or Archeological Site Property Tax Exemption

2016

Step 3: Legal Description of Property

Account Number

CAD #

31.4220 Acres
65.4119 Acres
252.3200 Acres
121.6150 Acres
0.2081 Acres
470.9770 Acres

Peter Tal A-337
John Jones A-41
Wiley Martin A-56
Wm Ryon A-368
John Jones A-41

#0337-00-000-0011-901
#0041-00-000-0011-901
#0056-00-000-0051-901
#0368-00-000-0011-901
#0041-00-000-0012-901

R127514
R33739

~ R35055

R46553
R386497




